UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
51494                                                     LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 5
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., LTD                            QW-R103-005.Ba
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC 51494 is a monolithic bipolar integrate circuit that
provides same 494 function and built in power good signal
circuit for easy using 51494 can be easily implemented by

DIP-16
SOP-16
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
51494L-S16-R 51494G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
51494L-S16-T 51494G-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
51494L-D16-T 51494G-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
51494                                                     LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                QW-R103-005.Ba
 PIN ASSIGNMENT